Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies
CG PALLET TRUCKS
PART NO WIDTH OVER
FORKS
MIN.FORK
HEIGHT
MAX.FORK
HEIGHT
STEERING
WHEEL SIZE
FORK
LENGTH
FORK SIZE MATERIAL CAPACITY
CGPT685 685MM 75MM 185MM 200 X 50MM 1150MM 177 X 45MM STEEL 2500KG
CGPT520 520MM 75MM 185MM 200 X 50MM 1150MM 177 X 45MM STEEL 2500KG
CGPT450 450MM 75MM 185MM 200 X 50MM 1150MM 177 X 45MM STEEL 2500KG
GALVANISED
CGPT685GAL 685MM 75MM 190MM 180 X 50MM 1150MM 160 X 50MM GALV STEEL 2000KG
LOW PROFILE
CGPT685L-540 540MM 51MM 165MM 180 X 50MM 1150MM 160 X 37MM STEEL 2000KG
CGPT685L-685 685MM 51MM 165MM 180 X 50MM 1150MM 160 X 37MM STEEL 2000KG
•  Totally sealed hydraulic pump with a
    slow lowering hand control valve
•  Fully adjustable push rod under forks
•  3-Position control handle
•  Grease fittings at key points
•  White Nylon Wheel also available
   (Spare wheels only, see wheels only
    section.)
Pallet Truck 2000 - 2500KG
CGPT450/520/685
Low Profile
Galvanised